Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Bennion - (1168952) - Coalville SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.58
1:14.70
1:15.96
1:16.43
1:16.99
1:18.25
1:18.35
1:19.13
1:19.44
1:21.51
1:22.72
1:23.21
1:24.20
1:27.32
1:37.95

1:46.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.96
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1:19.44
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1:18.35
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Date

15/01/17
15/01/17
1211117
24/01/16
24/01/16
21/11/16
10/04/16
27/08/16
01/10/16
06/12/15
29/08/15
10/05/15
06/06/15
12/04/15
11/05/14
01/11/13

Date

1211117
15/01/17
15/01/17
21/11/16
01/10/16
27/08/16
10/04/16

Meet

Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicester Open

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships
Stafford Apex 2015 Winter Open Meet

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015

City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet
The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Coalville SC 100m Sprint Gala 2014

Coalville SC Gala

Meet

Coalville 2017 Annual Club Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

The Leicester Open

Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships
Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

Venue

Hinckley
Hinckley
Whitwick
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Sheffield
Whitwick
Stafford
Sheffield
Whitwick
Braunstone
Leicester
Coalville

Coalville

Venue

Whitwick
Hinckley
Hinckley
Braunstone
Whitwick
Sheffield

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under

Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Club Swam Under

Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville

Co Leicester

Level

Level

3
3
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1:16.43 370 F 24/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Coalville 2
1:16.99 362 H 24/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Braunstone Coalville 2
1:21.51 305 H 06/12/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Winter Open Meet Stafford Coalville 3
1:22.72 292 H 29/08/15  Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet Sheffield 3
1:24.20 277 H 06/06/15 City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet Braunstone 3
1:23.21 287 10/05/15  Coalville SC 100m Time Trials 2015 Whitwick Coalville 4
1:27.32 248 H 12/04/15  The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester 3
1:37.95 175 H 11/05/14 Coalville SC 100m Sprint Gala 2014 Coalville Coalville 4
1:46.31 137 01/11/13  Coalville SC Gala Coalville Coalville 4
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